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201405010001
28760

05/01/2014
07:59:19

MCKINLEY
RANDY G

Grantee DEEDS DANIELS LEE
ANN

33 30 Lot#:38
Book:33 Pg:30
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
3RD ADDITION

201405010001
28780

05/01/2014
08:02:31

MCGURK
ROBERT D

Grantor DEEDS POWE
SHAWNTAVIA

28 34 Lot#:130
Book:28 Pg:34
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE THREE

201405010001
28800

05/01/2014
08:13:13

PATE
PATRICK A

Grantee DEEDS DUNLAP
EMILY

24 125 Lot#:412
Book:24
Pg:125
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES
FOURTH
SECTOR

201405010001
28790

05/01/2014
08:02:32

POWE
SHAWNTAVIA

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

28 34 Lot#:130
Book:28 Pg:34
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE THREE

201405010001
28810

05/01/2014
08:13:14

PATE
PATRICK A

Grantor MORTGAGE HOMESERVIC
ES LENDING
LLC

24 125 Lot#:412
Book:24
Pg:125
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES
FOURTH
SECTOR

201405010001
28890

05/01/2014
08:39:43

PINION
DEBRA

Grantor DEEDS WOOD
JOSHUA
DANIEL

6 138 Lot#:11 Book:6
Pg:138
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
SECOND
PHASE FIRST
SECTOR

201405010001
28900

05/01/2014
08:39:44

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WOOD
JOSHUA
DANIEL

6 138 Lot#:11 Book:6
Pg:138
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
SECOND
PHASE FIRST
SECTOR

201405010001
28930

05/01/2014
09:02:56

O BRIEN
LARRY D

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120103000
002660

201405010001
29060

05/01/2014
11:06:46

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

26 124 Instr
#:20050721000
365020

Lot#:210
Book:26
Pg:124
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK III
PHASE 2

201405010001
29090

05/01/2014
11:33:26

PURE FAITH
SALON LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR



201405010001
29070

05/01/2014
11:09:25

LIVE WELL
FINANCIAL
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130530000
221080

201405010001
29070

05/01/2014
11:09:25

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIVE WELL
FINANCIAL
INC

Instr
#:20130530000
221080

201405010001
29200

05/01/2014
12:09:41

NIX JANE Grantee RELEASES UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:360 Pg:186
Instr
#:19910823000
252790

Other:SEE
INST

201405010001
29240

05/01/2014
12:50:33

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ABARCA
CESAR
NAVARRO

9 46 Lot#:31 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:46
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION

201405010001
29230

05/01/2014
12:36:57

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20080602000
221950

201405010001
29220

05/01/2014
12:19:34

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050523000
248380

201405010001
29190

05/01/2014
12:05:59

PREWITT
YEVONNE S

Grantor LIEN PREWITT
SCOTT T

29 26 Lot#:61
Book:29 Pg:26
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 2

201405010001
29300

05/01/2014
12:50:39

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DIXON DANIEL
P

33 122 Lot#:53
Book:33
Pg:122
Sub:STONEGA
TE REALTY
PHASE THREE

201405010001
29280

05/01/2014
12:50:37

MCKAY JOHN
LEE

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

40 91 Lot#:1820
Book:40 Pg:91
Sub:PERTHSI
RE AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201405010001
29260

05/01/2014
12:50:35

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BEDDINGFIEL
D MARK C

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201405010001
29350

05/01/2014
12:50:44

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN GENE
R

16 139 Lot#:22
Book:16
Pg:139
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
SOUTHLAKE
AMENDED
MAP



201405010001
29450

05/01/2014
01:25:27

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070723000
341090

201405010001
29460

05/01/2014
01:25:28

LOANCARE Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070723000
341090

201405010001
29610

05/01/2014
01:46:35

LATHAN BILLY
N

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

25 83 Lot#:39
Book:25 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
CHAPARRAL
SECTOR 3

201405010001
29470

05/01/2014
01:25:29

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

6 109 Instr
#:20080512000
193640

Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:109
Sub:MEADOW
VIEW FIRST
SECTOR
ADDITION

201405010001
29640

05/01/2014
01:46:38

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BELL
REGINALD

33 9 Lot#:26
Book:33 Pg:9
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201405010001
29650

05/01/2014
01:46:39

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES RAY JIMMY H Instr
#:20100924000
314310

201405010001
29660

05/01/2014
01:46:40

ORR MICHAEL Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

25 40 Lot#:63
Book:25 Pg:40
Sub:SILVERLE
AF PHASE 3

201405010001
29650

05/01/2014
01:46:39

RAY JIMMY H Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100924000
314310

201405010001
29750

05/01/2014
02:15:30

PERRY
JERRYLN S

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MATTSON
HOLLY

Lot#:2-19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR


